© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 6 FILE NAME:B2SQPR_RGBW.SPEC
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

2 29/32”
2 17/32”
Ordering Guide
SHIELDING
POSITION
TOTAL
LENGTH FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS MOUNTING
FL flush (L) total W white 120 120 V CT(DMX) color tuning driver 1 1 circuit TB9 t-bar 9/16”
RG2 2" regressed length C custom 277 277 V +E(#) emergency circuit* TB15 t-bar 15/16”
UNV universal ST screw slot t-bar
TG9 tegular 9/16”
TG15 tegular 15/16”
DF drywall flange
DS drywall spackle
flange
3" increments are available for
lengths over 4 feet.  4 feet min.
*  Specify quantity
END CAP TYPE (OPTIONAL) OTHER (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM (OPT.)
ECFL end cap flush with lens TS(#) telescopic sections EF end feed C custom
ECRG2 end cap for 2" regressed* FW flex whip (6’ std) *
CP Chicago plenum
* Only available with RG2 regressed position.
See page 3 for additional information.
TS section requires min length of 4'.
Available on patterns.
Recomended for longer runs or if exact
perimeter length is not available.
See page 2 for more details.
* Other lengths available;
please consult factory.
Please specify
B2SQPRLED
PRODUCT ID NOM. LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP. (choose one) SHIELDING
B2SQPRLED Linear Perimeter 1100 1100 lm/ft 90 90 CRI CTRGBW30 RGB+30K White - Color Tuning SO spotless lens
Recessed LED 1000 1000 lm/ft - for GZ, RFA CTRGBW35 RGB+35K White - Color Tuning GZ graze lens
CTRGBW40 RGB+40K White - Color Tuning RFA room fill asymmetric*
Available with CT(DMX) driver only. * Flush only.
Consult factory for other lens.
Room Fill
Asymmetric
RFA
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY SHIELDING
1100 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 67 lm/W SO
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W  GZ
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT
Spotless Lens
SO
Graze
GZ
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 6 FILE NAME:B2SQPR_RGBW.SPEC
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RGB+W LINEAR PERIMETER
October 22, 2025
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 6 FILE NAME:B2SQPR_RGBW.SPEC
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
SPECIFICATIONS